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TURN OUT
Reg. Voters Cards Cast %
Turnout
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2100 13 0.62%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 1161 19  1.64%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2437 32 1.31%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1350 28  2.07%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2590 39  1.51%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 542 9  1.66%)
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 175 4 2.29%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3178 37 1.16%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2119 44 2.08%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1534 23 1.50%)
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2752 10 0.36%
016 Chap By the Sea 2650 28  1.06%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 2599 37 1.42%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1736 11 0.63%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1009 13 1.29%
020 Span Lak RivFt 949 6  0.63%)
021 Span Lak Orig 2274 16  0.70%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 3270 59  1.80%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2827 26 0.92%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2570 22 0.86%
025 Days Inn 1372 14 1.02%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1862 33 1.77%
027 Days Inn 1846 30 1.63%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 1208 24 1.99%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 445 3 0.67%)
031 Span Lak Fairw 2058 8  0.39%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 653 12 1.84%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 543 2 0.37%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1466 12 0.82%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 1962 34 1.73%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 2891 29  1.00%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1202 16 1.33%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1566 3 0.19%)
040 Church of God 888 19  2.14%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1830 20  1.09%
042 First Congre Ch 1990 47  2.36%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 2173 36  1.66%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1255 22 1.75%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2204 23 1.04%
046 SL Presb 2759 52  1.88%
047 Windm Point | Club 2418 26 1.08%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1597 12 0.75%
049 Sons of Itlay 3249 34 1.05%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 4796 46 0.96%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2721 16  0.59%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 427 1 0.23%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3044 21 0.69%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 773 2 0.26%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 361 4 1.11%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1188 16  1.35%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1343 19 141%
059 Church of God 509 8  1.57%
060 SL School 400 3 0.75%)
063 SL School 265 2 0.75%
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 1842 7 0.38%)
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 806 1 0.12%
066 Fire Station13 913 15  1.64%
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TURN OUT
Reg. Voters Cards Cast %
Turnout
067 Grace Luth Ch 2310 19 0.82%
068 The Lighth Chap 2782 27 0.97%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1356 13 0.96%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1628 19 1.17%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3939 37 0.94%
072 Club Med 2817 71 2.52%
073 Harbour Place 2723 22 0.81%
074 Savanna Club 2448 31 1.27%
075 YMCA at JC Park 1681 19 1.13%
076 Harbour Place 1383 16 1.16%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1676 36  2.15%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 399 4 1.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 310 4 1.29%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 741 9  1.21%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 207 2 0.97%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2361 22 0.93%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 4001 31 0.77%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3663 33 0.90%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 4398 60  1.36%
086 Sun Comm Ch 2364 30 1.27%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 3440 26 0.76%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 38 2 5.26%)
089 Tradition Twn Hall 2288 23 1.01%
Total 147600 1704  1.15%
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United States Representative REP D16
Reg. Voters Total Votes | Gayle Harrell (REP) | Tom Rooney (REP) Hal Valeche (REP)
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 814 7 6 85.71% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
006 Indian River Presb Chu - - - - - - -
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - - -
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 604 12 3 25.00% 1 8.33% 8 66.67%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1315 25 9 36.00% 6 24.00% 10 40.00%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 203 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 76 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1182 22 10 45.45% 4 18.18% 8 36.36%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 750 25 9 36.00% 8 32.00% 8 32.00%
014 Sunl Gar POA - - - - - - - -
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1418 7 2 2857% 0 0.00% 5 71.43%
016 Chap By the Sea 1239 11 4 36.36% 6 54.55% 1 9.09%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch - - - - - - - -
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr - - - - - - - -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - - -
020 Span Lak RivFt 326 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 2 50.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 802 11 7 63.64% 2 18.18% 2 18.18%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1156 18 6 33.33% 10 55.56% 2 11.11%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 858 11 4 36.36% 2 18.18% 5 45.45%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. - - - - - - - -
025 Days Inn 393 9 5 55.56% 3 33.33% 1 11.11%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 609 22 8 36.36% 6 27.27% 8 36.36%
027 Days Inn 688 14 5 35.71% 1 7.14% 8 57.14%
028 Indian River Presb Ch - - - - - - - -
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 163 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
031 Span Lak Fairw 818 5 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH - - - - - - - -
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 226 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 440 7 2 2857% 2 28.57% 3 42.86%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 676 14 8 57.14% 3 21.43% 3 21.43%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 785 11 5 45.45% 3 27.271% 3 27.27%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 379 7 3 42.86% 3 42.86% 1 14.29%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 578 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%|
040 Church of God 256 9 4 44.44% 3 33.33% 2 22.22%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 632 12 8 66.67% 2 16.67% 2 16.67%
042 First Congre Ch 853 22 14 63.64% 4 18.18% 4 18.18%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 1178 22 6 27.27% 8 36.36% 8 36.36%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 521 13 8 61.54% 3 23.08% 2 15.38%
045 PSL Christ Ch 815 13 2 15.38% 6 46.15% 5 38.46%
046 SL Presh 786 21 11 52.38% 6 28.57% 4 19.05%
047 Windm Point | Club 679 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 0 0.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 484 3 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
049 Sons of Itlay 1044 16 6 37.50% 3 18.75% 7 43.75%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1433 13 0 0.00% 8 61.54% 5 38.46%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 802 9 3 33.33% 2 22.22% 4 44.44%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - - - - - -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 918 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 4 50.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 341 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch - - - - - - - -
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 468 9 2 22.22% 3 33.33% 4 44.44%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 452 5 2 40.00% 1 20.00% 2 40.00%
059 Church of God 190 3 3100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
060 SL School 190 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 75 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 753 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 557 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
066 Fire Station13 333 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%]
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United States Representative REP D16
Reg. Voters Total Votes | Gayle Harrell (REP) | Tom Rooney (REP) Hal Valeche (REP)
067 Grace Luth Ch 986 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44% 0 0.00%
068 The Lighth Chap 846 9 4 44.44% 3 33.33% 2 22.22%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 621 6 3 50.00% 0 0.00% 3 50.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 548 10 5 50.00% 4 40.00% 1 10.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1138 16 11 68.75% 2 12.50% 3 18.75%
072 Club Med 1413 41 26 63.41% 5 12.20% 10 24.39%
073 Harbour Place 904 7 5 71.43% 2 2857% 0 0.00%
074 Savanna Club 924 17 5 29.41% 6 35.29% 6 35.29%
075 YMCA at JC Park 510 3 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 1 33.33%
076 Harbour Place 413 7 3 42.86% 3 42.86% 1 14.29%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 544 20 10 50.00% 6 30.00% 4 20.00%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center - - - - - - - -
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 135 3 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 319 4 2 50.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%)
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 918 10 3 30.00% 6 60.00% 1 10.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1183 13 6 46.15% 6 46.15% 1 7.69%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1193 6 2 33.33% 2 33.33% 2 33.33%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1726 29 7 24.14% 7 24.14% 15 51.72%
086 Sun Comm Ch 1042 15 5 33.33% 4 26.67% 6 40.00%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1092 16 10 62.50% 0 0.00% 6 37.50%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 871 13 3 23.08% 5 38.46% 5 38.46%
Total 47603 694 296 42.65% 191 27.52% 207 29.83%
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Reg. Voters

United States Representative DEM D23

Total Votes | Alcee L. Hastings

Ray Torres Sanchez
(DEM) (DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 Indian River Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Fort Pierce Community Center
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 Days Inn
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 Indian River Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
066 Fire Station13

13 9 69.23%
17 12 70.59%

21 20 95.24%

33 31 93.94%
10 9 90.00%
10 8 80.00%

20 20 100.00%

12 7 58.33%

4 2 50.00%

1 1 100.00%

2 1 50.00%

(IS B ]

30.77%
29.41%

4.76%

6.06%
10.00%
20.00%

41.67%

50.00%

0.00%,

50.00%
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Reg. Voters

United States Representative DEM D23

Total Votes | Alcee L. Hastings

(DEM)

Ray Torres Sanchez

(DEM)

067 Grace Luth Ch

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal

071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA at JC Park

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Fort Pierce Community Center
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ

080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ

081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym

085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr
086 Sun Comm Ch

087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

3 3 100.00%

1 1 100.00%

Total

84.35%

15.65%
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Reg. Voters

Total Votes

State Representative DEM D78

Steve Nichol (DEM) | Steve Perman (DEM) | Kevin Rader (DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 Indian River Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Fort Pierce Community Center
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 Days Inn
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 Indian River Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
066 Fire Station13

11 42.31%

7 33.33%

12 40.00%
5 50.00%
2 20.00%

7 36.84%
7 53.85%

34.62%

61.90%

40.00%
40.00%
40.00%

42.11%
46.15%

6 23.08%

1 4.76%

20.00%
10.00%
40.00%

TR O

21.05%
0.00%

1 OB~

2 50.00%

2 100.00%
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Reg. Voters

State Representative DEM D78

Total Votes | Steve Nichol (DEM) | Steve Perman (DEM) | Kevin Rader (DEM)

067 Grace Luth Ch

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal

071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA at JC Park

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Fort Pierce Community Center
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ

080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ

081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym

085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr
086 Sun Comm Ch

087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

Total

155 58 37.42% 66 42.58%

31 20.00%
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State Representative REP D81

Reg. Voters Total Votes | Michael DiTerlizzi Jeff Gorman (REP) Danny Jazarevic
(REP) (REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - - - - - - - -
006 Indian River Presb Chu - - - - - - - -
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - .
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 604 11 3 27.271% 3 27.271% 5 45.45%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb - - - - - - - .
010 Fort Pierce Community Center - - - - - - - .
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch - - - - - - - -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg - - - - - - - .
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH - - - - - - - -
014 Sunl Gar POA - - - - - - - -
015 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - - - - - -
016 Chap By the Sea - - - - - - - .
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch - - - - - - - -
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr - - - - - - - -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - - - .
020 Span Lak RivFt 326 4 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 802 11 4 36.36% 3 27.27T% 4 36.36%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1156 18 4 22.22% 9 50.00% 5 27.78%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 858 11 2 18.18% 3 27.27T% 6 54.55%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. - - - - - - - .
025 Days Inn - - - - - .
026 PSL Comm Ctr 609 22 5 22.73% 10 45.45% 31.82%
027 Days Inn - - - - - - - -
028 Indian River Presb Ch - - - - - - - -
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch - - - - - - - -
031 Span Lak Fairw - - - - - - - .
032 St. Peter Luth CH - -
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 440 7
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 676 14
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc - -
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 379 6
039 Span Lak Ctry Club -

040 Church of God -
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 632 12
042 First Congre Ch 853 21
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 1178 22
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch -
045 PSL Christ Ch 815 13
046 SL Presb 786 21
047 Windm Point | Club -
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 484 3
049 Sons of Itlay 1044 16
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym - -
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 802 9
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 918 8
2

9

5

28.57%
21.43%

57.14%
42.86%

14.29%
35.71%

16.67%

50.00%

33.33%

TN O
W o
[ ROVl \S

25.00%
38.10%
18.18%

16.67%
19.05%
45.45%

58.33%
42.86%
36.36%

=

T ON T ON T P ©OO 1 Nw 1 Oob~Na

46.15%
38.10%

23.08%
33.33%

30.77%
28.57%

33.33%
25.00%

0.00%
56.25%

66.67%
18.75%
11.11% 11.11% 77.78%
50.00%
50.00%

25.00%
0.00%

25.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 341 50.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch -
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 468

057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 452

059 Church of God -

060 SL School - -
063 SL School - - - -
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall -
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 557 0 0 -
066 Fire Station13 333 2 2 100.00%

44.44%
80.00%

22.22%
0.00%

33.33%
20.00%

PP W RPN R WO OB 00O
P RPN BP0 OO W

o o
o o



Statement of VVotes Cast Date:09/02/08

. Time:11:56:37
P”mary Page:10 of 38
St. Lucie County, Florida
August 26, 2008
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, 030+040, All Races
OFFICIAL WITH PROVISIONALS
State Representative REP D81
Reg. Voters Total Votes | Michael DiTerlizzi Jeff Gorman (REP) Danny Jazarevic
(REP) (REP)
067 Grace Luth Ch 986 9 2 22.22% 4 44.44% 3 33.33%
068 The Lighth Chap 846 9 2 22.22% 4 44.44% 3 33.33%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - - - - - -
070 Knights of Colum Hal 548 9 2 22.22% 3 33.33% 4 44.44%)
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1138 16 3 18.75% 3 18.75% 10 62.50%
072 Club Med 1413 39 13 33.33% 9 23.08% 17 43.59%
073 Harbour Place 904 6 2 33.33% 2 33.33% 2 33.33%
074 Savanna Club 924 16 5 31.25% 5 31.25% 6 37.50%
075 YMCA at JC Park 510 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
076 Harbour Place 413 7 4 57.14% 1 14.29% 2 28.57%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 544 20 6 30.00% 3 15.00% 11 55.00%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center - - - - - - - -
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - - - -
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - - - -
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 918 9 2 22.22% 6 66.67% 1 11.11%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1183 13 5 38.46% 2 15.38% 6 46.15%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym - - - - - - - -
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1726 28 8 28.57% 5 17.86% 15 53.57%
086 Sun Comm Ch 1042 15 4 26.67% 3 20.00% 8 53.33%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1092 16 2 12.50% 1 6.25% 13 81.25%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - - - -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 871 13 5 38.46% 4 30.77% 4 30.77%
Total 30571 475 140 29.47% 138 29.05% 197 41.47%
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State Representative DEM D81

Reg. Voters Total Votes | Adam Fetterman Bill Ramos (DEM)
(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - - - - - i
006 Indian River Presb Chu - - - - R i
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - - - i
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 511 13 12 92.31% 1 7.69%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb - - - - - ]
010 Fort Pierce Community Center - - - - - ]
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch - - - - - i
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg - - - - - ]
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH - - - - - ]
014 Sunl Gar POA - - - - R i
015 Holi Out Rec Hal - - - - - i
016 Chap By the Sea - - - - - |
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch - - - - - i
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr - - - - R i
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur - - i
020 Span Lak RivFt 397 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

021 Span Lak Orig 917 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1319 34 19 55.88% 15 44.12%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 1247 12 9 75.00% 3 25.00%]
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. - - - - - g
025 Days Inn - - - - - g
026 PSL Comm Ctr 789 10 9 90.00% 1 10.00%]
027 Days Inn - - - - - E

028 Indian River Presb Ch - - - - R i
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch - - - - - i
031 Span Lak Fairw - - - - - |
032 St. Peter Luth CH - - - - - i
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr

035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 644 4 2 50.00% 50.00%

2
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 830 14 10 71.43% 4 28.57%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc - - - - - g
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 555 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club - - - - - g
040 Church of God - - - - - -
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 743 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
042 First Congre Ch 694 24 13 54.17% 11 45.83%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 527 12 8 66.67% 4 33.33%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch - - - - - -
045 PSL Christ Ch 818 6 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
046 SL Presb 1265 23 12 52.17% 11 47.83%
047 Windm Point | Club - - - - - g
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 692 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
049 Sons of Itlay 1431 15 6 40.00% 9 60.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym - - - - - g
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 1225 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - - - -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 1369 10 4 40.00% 6 60.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 234 0 0 - 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch - - - - - g
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 466 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 559 13 10 76.92% 3 23.08%
059 Church of God - - - - - -
060 SL School - - - - - g
063 SL School - - - - - -
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall - - - - - g
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 91 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%)

066 Fire Station13 371 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%
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067 Grace Luth Ch 801 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
068 The Lighth Chap 1326 11 6 54.55% 5 45.45%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth - - - - - -
070 Knights of Colum Hal 681 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1797 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%
072 Club Med 739 26 9 34.62% 17 65.38%
073 Harbour Place 1183 15 7 46.67% 8 53.33%
074 Savanna Club 944 9 7 77.78% 2 22.22%
075 YMCA at JC Park 790 16 13 81.25% 3 18.75%
076 Harbour Place 644 8 7 87.50% 1 12.50%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 714 16 11 68.75% 5 31.25%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center - - - - - g
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - g
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ - - - - - g
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 908 11 7 63.64% 4 36.36%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1827 17 9 52.94% 8 47.06%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym - - - - - g
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1672 26 21 80.77% 5 19.23%
086 Sun Comm Ch 743 15 7 46.67% 8 53.33%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1552 9 8 88.89% 1 11.11%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch - - - - - g
089 Tradition Twn Hall 900 10 7__70.00% 3 30.00%
Total 34915 455 275 60.44% 180 39.56%
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Sheriff REP
Reg. Voters Total Votes |Preston M. DiFrances | Robert J. Grande
(REP) (REP)
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 814 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%|
006 Indian River Presb Chu 369 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 613 13 8 61.54% 5 38.46%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 604 11 3 27.271% 8 72.73%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1315 21 8 38.10% 13 61.90%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 203 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00%|
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 76 0 0 - 0 E
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1182 21 8 38.10% 13 61.90%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 750 25 6 24.00% 19 76.00%
014 Sunl Gar POA 80 0 0 - 0 g
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1418 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
016 Chap By the Sea 1239 8 2 25.00% 6 75.00%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 101 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 90 0 0 - 0 g
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 135 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 326 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 802 10 2 20.00% 8 80.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1156 16 5 31.25% 11 68.75%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 858 10 4 40.00% 6 60.00%]
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 193 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
025 Days Inn 393 8 6 75.00% 2 25.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 609 20 7 35.00% 13 65.00%
027 Days Inn 688 13 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 588 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 163 0 0 - 0 E
031 Span Lak Fairw 818 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 344 4 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 226 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 440 7 2 2857% 5 71.43%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 676 12 3 25.00% 9 75.00%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 785 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 379 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 578 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
040 Church of God 256 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 632 11 2 18.18% 9 81.82%
042 First Congre Ch 853 18 7 38.89% 11 61.11%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 1178 17 4 23.53% 13 76.47%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 521 13 5 38.46% 8 61.54%
045 PSL Christ Ch 815 13 2 15.38% 11 84.62%
046 SL Presb 786 18 4 22.22% 14 77.78%
047 Windm Point | Club 679 7 2 2857% 5 71.43%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 484 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1044 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1433 13 4 30.77% 9 69.23%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 802 9 2 22.22% 7 T77.78%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 108 0 0 - 0 g
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 918 8 7 87.50% 1 12.50%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 341 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 181 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 468 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 452 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%]
059 Church of God 190 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
060 SL School 190 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 75 0 0 - 0 E
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 753 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 557 0 0 - 0 E
066 Fire Station13 333 0 0 - 0 E
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067 Grace Luth Ch 986 8 1 12.50% 7 87.50%
068 The Lighth Chap 846 8 1 12.50% 7 87.50%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 621 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 548 8 2 25.00% 6 75.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1138 13 5 38.46% 8 61.54%
072 Club Med 1413 32 12 37.50% 20 62.50%
073 Harbour Place 904 7 2 2857% 5 71.43%
074 Savanna Club 924 13 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
075 YMCA at JC Park 510 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%)
076 Harbour Place 413 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 544 19 6 31.58% 13 68.42%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 118 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 135 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 319 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 35 0 0 - 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 918 9 1 11.11% 8 88.89%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1183 11 3 27.27T% 8 72.73%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1193 5 0 0.00% 5 100.00%)
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1726 24 6 25.00% 18 75.00%
086 Sun Comm Ch 1042 13 3 23.08% 10 76.92%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1092 13 4 30.77% 9 69.23%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 - 0 g
089 Tradition Twn Hall 871 11 7_63.64% 4 36.36%
Total 50558 648 223 34.41% 425 65.59%
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County Commissioner D1 REP
Reg. Voters Total Votes | Teresa Goodner Futch | Jeremiah Johnson Craig Mundt (REP)
(REP) (REP)
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 814 6 1 16.67% 3 50.00% 2 33.33%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 369 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0.00%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 613 10 2 20.00% 7 70.00% 1 10.00%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 604 12 2 16.67% 4 33.33% 6 50.00%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1315 22 2 9.09% 6 27.27% 14 63.64%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 203 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 76 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1182 18 2 11.11% 11 61.11% 5 27.78%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 750 24 7 29.17% 14 58.33% 3 12.50%
014 Sunl Gar POA 80 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1418 5 1 20.00% 2 40.00% 2 40.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 1239 12 3 25.00% 5 41.67% 4 33.33%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 101 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 90 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 135 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 326 4 1 25.00% 2 50.00% 1 25.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 802 9 2 22.22% 3 33.33% 4 44.44%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1156 12 5 41.67% 3 25.00% 4 33.33%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 858 8 1 12.50% 7 87.50% 0 0.00%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 193 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
025 Days Inn 393 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 0 0.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 609 21 8 38.10% 9 42.86% 4 19.05%
027 Days Inn 688 12 2 16.67% 7 58.33% 3 25.00%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 588 11 1 9.09% 7 63.64% 3 27.27%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 163 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
031 Span Lak Fairw 818 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 344 7 0 0.00% 6 85.71% 1 14.29%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 226 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 440 6 2 33.33% 4 66.67% 0 0.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 676 12 0 0.00% 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 785 9 0 0.00% 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 379 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67% 0 0.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 578 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
040 Church of God 256 9 4 44.44% 3 33.33% 2 22.22%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 632 11 4 36.36% 5 45.45% 2 18.18%
042 First Congre Ch 853 14 3 21.43% 7 50.00% 4 28.57%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 1178 19 2 10.53% 5 26.32% 12 63.16%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 521 10 2 20.00% 8 80.00% 0 0.00%
045 PSL Christ Ch 815 9 0 0.00% 6 66.67% 3 33.33%
046 SL Presh 786 18 4 22.22% 11 61.11% 3 16.67%
047 Windm Point | Club 679 7 2 2857% 5 71.43% 0 0.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 484 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1044 13 4 30.77% 8 61.54% 1 7.69%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1433 11 6 54.55% 4 36.36% 1 9.09%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 802 8 1 12.50% 6 75.00% 1 12.50%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 108 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 918 8 2 25.00% 4 50.00% 2 25.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 341 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 181 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 468 8 0 0.00% 7 87.50% 1 12.50%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 452 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
059 Church of God 190 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
060 SL School 190 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 75 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 753 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 557 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
066 Fire Station13 333 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%]
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067 Grace Luth Ch 986 7 1 14.29% 3 42.86% 3 42.86%
068 The Lighth Chap 846 8 2 25.00% 5 62.50% 1 12.50%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 621 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 548 9 4 44.44% 2 22.22% 3 33.33%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1138 13 4 30.77% 5 38.46% 4 30.77%
072 Club Med 1413 29 8 27.59% 15 51.72% 6 20.69%
073 Harbour Place 904 6 0 0.00% 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
074 Savanna Club 924 17 0 0.00% 2 11.76% 15 88.24%
075 YMCA at JC Park 510 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
076 Harbour Place 413 5 1 20.00% 2 40.00% 2 40.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 544 15 3 20.00% 8 53.33% 4 26.67%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 118 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%)
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 135 3 0 0.00% 3100.00% 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 319 4 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 35 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 918 5 1 20.00% 2 40.00% 2 40.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1183 10 2 20.00% 3 30.00% 5 50.00%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1193 6 2 33.33% 3 50.00% 1 16.67%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1726 26 2 7.69% 13 50.00% 11 42.31%
086 Sun Comm Ch 1042 11 1 9.09% 5 45.45% 5 45.45%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1092 14 5 35.71% 9 64.29% 0 0.00%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 871 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56% 0 0.00%
Total 50558 612 130 21.24% 313 51.14% 169 27.61%
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County Commissioner D1 DEM
Reg. Voters Total Votes |John Bruhn (DEM) Brad Culverhouse Chris Dzadovsky
(DEM) (DEM)
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 827 6 2 33.33% 1 16.67% 1 16.67%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 550 13 3 23.08% 1 7.69% 0 0.00%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1383 17 2 11.76% 1 5.88% 2 11.76%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 511 13 1 7.69% 2 15.38% 3 23.08%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 708 14 4 2857% 3 21.43% 5 35.71%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 236 5 2 40.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 68 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1255 10 2 20.00% 1 10.00% 3 30.00%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 978 17 4 23.53% 4 23.53% 2 11.76%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1286 22 1 4.55% 1 455% 1 455%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 708 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 836 13 2 15.38% 3 23.08% 5 38.46%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2211 35 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1404 10 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 724 10 1 10.00% 1 10.00% 1 10.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 397 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 917 5 3 60.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1319 33 8 24.24% 4 12.12% 3 9.09%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 1247 13 1 7.69% 3 23.08% 4 30.77%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2107 20 0 0.00% 1 5.00% 0 0.00%
025 Days Inn 680 5 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 789 10 1 10.00% 2 20.00% 2 20.00%
027 Days Inn 792 14 2 14.29% 4 2857% 6 42.86%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 410 12 3 25.00% 6 50.00% 1 8.33%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 168 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 756 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 215 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 195 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 644 4 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 830 14 3 21.43% 4 28.57% 4 2857%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 1352 15 1 6.67% 2 13.33% 4 26.67%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 555 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 33.33%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 645 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
040 Church of God 413 8 0 0.00% 4 50.00% 3 37.50%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 743 5 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
042 First Congre Ch 694 24 8 33.33% 4 16.67% 5 20.83%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 527 13 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 3 23.08%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 450 6 1 16.67% 3 50.00% 1 16.67%
045 PSL Christ Ch 818 6 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 2 33.33%
046 SL Presb 1265 22 3 13.64% 6 27.27% 5 22.73%
047 Windm Point | Club 1129 17 1 5.88% 7 41.18% 5 29.41%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 692 8 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 4 50.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1431 15 2 13.33% 2 13.33% 3 20.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 2205 26 4 15.38% 1 3.85% 5 19.23%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 1225 7 4 57.14% 1 14.29% 2 28.57%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 202 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 1369 10 1 10.00% 2 20.00% 4 40.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 234 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 95 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 466 6 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 2 33.33%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 559 13 3 23.08% 4 30.77% 6 46.15%
059 Church of God 189 4 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
060 SL School 150 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 134 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 724 6 1 16.67% 2 33.33% 0 0.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 91 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
066 Fire Station13 371 8 2 25.00% 3 37.50% 2 25.00%
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067 Grace Luth Ch 801 7 1 14.29% 3 42.86% 0 0.00%
068 The Lighth Chap 1326 14 3 21.43% 3 21.43% 4 28.57%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 467 5 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 681 7 0 0.00% 3 42.86% 2 2857%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1797 15 2 13.33% 2 13.33% 4 26.67%
072 Club Med 739 24 3 12.50% 8 33.33% 3 12.50%
073 Harbour Place 1183 14 3 21.43% 3 21.43% 6 42.86%
074 Savanna Club 944 8 1 12.50% 3 37.50% 3 37.50%
075 YMCA at JC Park 790 16 3 18.75% 6 37.50% 2 12.50%
076 Harbour Place 644 8 1 12.50% 2 25.00% 2 25.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 714 15 5 33.33% 0 0.00% 3 20.00%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 200 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 117 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 267 4 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 118 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 908 11 0 0.00% 1 9.09% 5 45.45%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1827 16 2 12.50% 4 25.00% 3 18.75%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1587 23 8 34.78% 1 435% 6 26.09%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1672 27 4 14.81% 5 18.52% 10 37.04%
086 Sun Comm Ch 743 15 1 6.67% 8 53.33% 4 26.67%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1552 9 0 0.00% 1 11.11% 3 33.33%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 12 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
089 Tradition Twn Hall 900 9 2 22.22% 4 44.44% 2 22.22%
Total 63868 816 134 16.42% 157 19.24% 178 21.81%
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County Commissioner D1 DEM
Vince Gaskin (DEM) | Toby Philpart (DEM)
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2 33.33% 0 0.00%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 6 46.15% 3 23.08%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 8 47.06% 4 23.53%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 0 0.00% 7 53.85%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 0 0.00% 2 14.29%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 2 20.00% 2 20.00%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2 11.76% 5 29.41%
014 Sunl Gar POA 13 59.09% 6 27.27%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1 33.33% 1 33.33%
016 Chap By the Sea 2 15.38% 1 7.69%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 19 54.29% 16 45.71%)
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 9 90.00% 1 10.00%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 5 50.00% 2 20.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 8 24.24% 10 30.30%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2 15.38% 3 23.08%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 8 40.00% 11 55.00%
025 Days Inn 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 2 20.00% 3 30.00%
027 Days Inn 1 7.14% 1 7.14%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 0 0.00% 2 16.67%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 1 7.14% 2 14.29%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 5 33.33% 3 20.00%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
040 Church of God 1 12.50% 0 0.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
042 First Congre Ch 3 12.50% 4 16.67%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 2 15.38% 6 46.15%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 0 0.00% 1 16.67%
045 PSL Christ Ch 1 16.67% 2 33.33%
046 SL Presb 5 22.73% 3 13.64%
047 Windm Point | Club 4 23.53% 0 0.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 2 25.00% 0 0.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 3 20.00% 5 33.33%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 8 30.77% 8 30.77%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 2 20.00% 1 10.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 0 - 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 2 33.33% 0 0.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
059 Church of God 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
060 SL School 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 1 16.67% 2 33.33%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 0 - 0 -
066 Fire Station13 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
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067 Grace Luth Ch 1 14.29% 2 28.57%
068 The Lighth Chap 0 0.00% 4 28.57%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1 20.00% 0 0.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1 14.29% 1 14.29%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 2 13.33% 5 33.33%
072 Club Med 5 20.83% 5 20.83%
073 Harbour Place 2 14.29% 0 0.00%
074 Savanna Club 1 12.50% 0 0.00%
075 YMCA at JC Park 3 18.75% 2 12.50%
076 Harbour Place 2 25.00% 1 12.50%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 2 13.33% 5 33.33%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 4 36.36% 1 9.09%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 4 25.00% 3 18.75%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 6 26.09% 2 8.70%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 3 11.11% 5 18.52%
086 Sun Comm Ch 1 6.67% 1 6.67%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 4 44.44% 1 11.11%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
089 Tradition Twn Hall 0 0.00% 1 11.11%
Total 180 22.06% 167 20.47%
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001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2100 12 3 25.00% 9 75.00% 0 0.00%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 1161 18 3 16.67% 14 77.78% 1 5.56%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2437 29 5 17.24% 19 65.52% 5 17.24%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1350 28 6 21.43% 19 67.86% 3 10.71%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2590 31 5 16.13% 19 61.29% 7 22.58%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 542 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00% 0 0.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 175 4 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3178 31 7 22.58% 24 77.42% 0 0.00%]
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2119 39 9 23.08% 26 66.67% 4 10.26%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1534 21 2 9.52% 16 76.19% 3 14.29%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2752 6 3 50.00% 2 33.33% 1 16.67%
016 Chap By the Sea 2650 26 8 30.77% 17 65.38% 1 3.85%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2599 33 10 30.30% 22 66.67% 1 3.03%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1736 10 1 10.00% 9 90.00% 0 0.00%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1009 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64% 0 0.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 949 5 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 2274 15 5 33.33% 6 40.00% 4 26.67%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 3270 49 15 30.61% 32 65.31% 2 4.08%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2827 23 8 34.78% 11 47.83% 4 17.39%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2570 21 4 19.05% 15 71.43% 2 9.52%
025 Days Inn 1372 14 8 57.14% 6 42.86% 0 0.00%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1862 30 11 36.67% 17 56.67% 2 6.67%
027 Days Inn 1846 27 7 25.93% 14 51.85% 6 22.22%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 1208 23 6 26.09% 12 52.17% 5 21.74%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 445 3 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
031 Span Lak Fairw 2058 5 1 20.00% 3 60.00% 1 20.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 653 11 8 72.73% 3 27.21% 0 0.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 543 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1466 9 1 11.11% 8 88.89% 0 0.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 1962 28 5 17.86% 20 71.43% 3 10.71%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 2891 28 7 25.00% 20 71.43% 1 357%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1202 11 4 36.36% 6 54.55% 1 9.09%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1566 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
040 Church of God 888 18 4 22.22% 13 72.22% 1 5.56%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1830 15 4 26.67% 11 73.33% 0 0.00%
042 First Congre Ch 1990 38 6 15.79% 28 73.68% 4 10.53%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 2173 32 2 6.25% 25 78.13% 5 15.63%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1255 20 8 40.00% 11 55.00% 1 5.00%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2204 19 6 31.58% 12 63.16% 1 5.26%
046 SL Presh 2759 42 8 19.05% 32 76.19% 2 476%
047 Windm Point | Club 2418 24 6 25.00% 14 58.33% 4 16.67%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1597 11 1 9.09% 9 81.82% 1 9.09%
049 Sons of Itlay 3249 25 8 32.00% 15 60.00% 2 8.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 4796 43 18 41.86% 20 46.51% 5 11.63%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2721 11 3 27.27% 7 63.64% 1 9.09%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 427 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3044 21 6 28.57% 13 61.90% 2 9.52%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 773 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 361 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1188 15 3 20.00% 10 66.67% 2 13.33%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1343 17 2 11.76% 15 88.24% 0 0.00%
059 Church of God 509 8 0 0.00% 7 87.50% 1 12.50%
060 SL School 400 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
063 SL School 265 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 1842 7 0 0.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 806 0 0 - 0 - 0 E
066 Fire Station13 913 15 2 13.33% 7 46.67% 6 40.00%|
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067 Grace Luth Ch 2310 14 2 14.29% 10 71.43% 2 14.29%
068 The Lighth Chap 2782 23 2 8.70% 18 78.26% 3 13.04%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1356 11 1 9.09% 7 63.64% 3 27.27%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1628 17 4 23.53% 10 58.82% 3 17.65%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3939 29 6 20.69% 18 62.07% 5 17.24%
072 Club Med 2817 58 12 20.69% 42 72.41% 4 6.90%
073 Harbour Place 2723 21 7 33.33% 13 61.90% 1 4.76%
074 Savanna Club 2448 28 3 10.71% 13 46.43% 12 42.86%
075 YMCA at JC Park 1681 19 4 21.05% 13 68.42% 2 10.53%
076 Harbour Place 1383 12 7 58.33% 5 41.67% 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1676 33 9 27.271% 20 60.61% 4 12.12%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 399 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 310 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 741 8 1 12.50% 7 87.50% 0 0.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 207 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2361 21 6 28.57% 13 61.90% 2 9.52%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 4001 27 9 33.33% 17 62.96% 1 3.70%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3663 32 9 28.13% 17 53.13% 6 18.75%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 4398 54 11 20.37% 37 68.52% 6 11.11%
086 Sun Comm Ch 2364 23 6 26.09% 15 65.22% 2 8.70%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 3440 22 8 36.36% 9 40.91% 5 22.73%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 38 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
089 Tradition Twn Hall 2288 16 4 25.00% 11 68.75% 1  6.25%
Total 147600 1485 364 24.51% 959 64.58% 162 10.91%
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001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 814 6 3 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 369 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 613 13 1 7.69% 4 30.77% 3 23.08%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 604 13 3 23.08% 2 15.38% 0 0.00%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1315 23 13 56.52% 3 13.04% 2 8.70%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 203 3 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 76 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1182 21 8 38.10% 2 9.52% 5 23.81%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 750 25 7 28.00% 7 28.00% 4 16.00%
014 Sunl Gar POA 80 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1418 5 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 1239 11 3 27.27T% 2 18.18% 1 9.09%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 101 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 90 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 135 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 326 4 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 802 9 3 33.33% 5 55.56% 0 0.00%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1156 15 5 33.33% 3 20.00% 1 6.67%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 858 9 2 22.22% 2 22.22% 2 22.22%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 193 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
025 Days Inn 393 8 2 25.00% 3 37.50% 1 12.50%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 609 21 5 23.81% 10 47.62% 3 14.29%
027 Days Inn 688 12 6 50.00% 2 16.67% 2 16.67%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 588 12 0 0.00% 2 16.67% 1 8.33%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 163 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
031 Span Lak Fairw 818 5 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 344 7 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 226 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 440 7 1 14.29% 5 71.43% 1 14.29%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 676 11 2 18.18% 5 45.45% 1 9.09%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 785 10 5 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 10.00%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 379 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 578 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
040 Church of God 256 9 6 66.67% 3 33.33% 0 0.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 632 11 1 9.09% 4 36.36% 2 18.18%
042 First Congre Ch 853 14 7 50.00% 0 0.00% 3 21.43%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 1178 21 12 57.14% 3 14.29% 2 9.52%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 521 13 2 15.38% 3 23.08% 5 38.46%
045 PSL Christ Ch 815 13 1 7.69% 2 15.38% 5 38.46%
046 SL Presb 786 17 3 17.65% 5 29.41% 4 23.53%
047 Windm Point | Club 679 7 3 42.86% 1 14.29% 1 14.29%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 484 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1044 13 1 7.69% 2 15.38% 7 53.85%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1433 13 6 46.15% 2 15.38% 0 0.00%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 802 6 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 16.67%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 108 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 918 7 1 14.29% 2 28.57% 3 42.86%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 341 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 181 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 468 7 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 3 42.86%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 452 5 2 40.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00%
059 Church of God 190 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
060 SL School 190 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 75 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 753 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 557 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
066 Fire Station13 333 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
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067 Grace Luth Ch 986 8 3 37.50% 2 25.00% 1 12.50%
068 The Lighth Chap 846 9 1 11.11% 3 33.33% 2 22.22%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 621 7 2 2857% 3 42.86% 0 0.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 548 8 4 50.00% 0 0.00% 2 25.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1138 14 3 21.43% 7 50.00% 3 21.43%
072 Club Med 1413 34 12 35.29% 11 32.35% 5 14.71%
073 Harbour Place 904 5 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
074 Savanna Club 924 19 15 78.95% 3 15.79% 0 0.00%
075 YMCA at JC Park 510 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
076 Harbour Place 413 7 3 42.86% 3 42.86% 0 0.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 544 19 7 36.84% 5 26.32% 2 10.53%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 118 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 135 3 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 319 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 35 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 918 9 2 22.22% 1 11.11% 1 11.11%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1183 13 3 23.08% 3 23.08% 4 30.77%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1193 6 3 50.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1726 28 12 42.86% 5 17.86% 5 17.86%
086 Sun Comm Ch 1042 15 7 46.67% 3 20.00% 2 13.33%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1092 16 1 6.25% 5 31.25% 1 6.25%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 871 10 3 30.00% 1 10.00% 3 30.00%
Total 50558 672 219 32.59% 152 22.62% 106 15.77%
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001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 3 50.00%| 827 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 2 66.67% 550 13 10 76.92% 3 23.08%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 5 38.46% 1383 16 12 75.00% 4 25.00%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 8 61.54% 511 13 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 5 21.74% 708 14 10 71.43% 4 28.57%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 1 33.33% 236 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 0 - 68 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 6 28.57% 1255 10 7 70.00% 3 30.00%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 7 28.00%] 978 18 10 55.56% 8 44.44%
014 Sunl Gar POA 0 - 1286 21 11 52.38% 10 47.62%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2 40.00%] 708 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
016 Chap By the Sea 5 45.45% 836 12 8 66.67% 4 33.33%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 1 50.00%] 2211 30 21 70.00% 9 30.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 0 - 1404 9 7 T77.78% 2 22.22%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 0 0.00% 724 10 4 40.00% 6 60.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 1 25.00% 397 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 1 11.11% 917 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%]
022 PSL Coun on Ag 6 40.00% 1319 33 15 45.45% 18 54.55%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 3 33.33% 1247 14 8 57.14% 6 42.86%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 1 100.00% 2107 18 13 72.22% 5 27.78%
025 Days Inn 2 25.00%] 680 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%]
026 PSL Comm Ctr 3 14.29% 789 10 6 60.00% 4 40.00%
027 Days Inn 2 16.67% 792 13 7 53.85% 6 46.15%)
028 Indian River Presb Ch 9 75.00% 410 12 8 66.67% 4 33.33%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 0 - 168 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
031 Span Lak Fairw 1 20.00% 756 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 4 57.14% 215 4 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 0 - 195 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 0 0.00% 644 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 3 27.271% 830 13 11 84.62% 2 15.38%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 4 40.00% 1352 15 8 53.33% 7 46.67%)
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 0 0.00% 555 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1 50.00% 645 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
040 Church of God 0 0.00% 413 8 6 75.00% 2 25.00%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 4 36.36% 743 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
042 First Congre Ch 4 28.57% 694 23 13 56.52% 10 43.48%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 4 19.05% 527 13 7 53.85% 6 46.15%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 3 23.08% 450 6 3 50.00% 3 50.00%
045 PSL Christ Ch 5 38.46% 818 6 1 16.67% 5 83.33%
046 SL Presh 5 29.41% 1265 24 12 50.00% 12 50.00%
047 Windm Point | Club 2 28.57% 1129 18 9 50.00% 9 50.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 0 0.00% 692 8 5 62.50% 3 37.50%
049 Sons of Itlay 3 23.08% 1431 16 8 50.00% 8 50.00%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 5 38.46% 2205 26 9 34.62% 17 65.38%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 4 66.67% 1225 7 2 2857% 5 71.43%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 0 - 202 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 1 14.29% 1369 10 6 60.00% 4 40.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 0 0.00% 234 0 0 - 0 -
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 2 100.00%| 95 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%|
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1 14.29% 466 6 6 100.00% 0 0.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1 20.00%] 559 13 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
059 Church of God 3 100.00%, 189 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
060 SL School 2 100.00%| 150 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
063 SL School 0 - 134 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 0 0.00% 724 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 0 - 91 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
066 Fire Station13 1 50.00% 371 9 6 66.67% 3 33.33%
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067 Grace Luth Ch 2 25.00% 801 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29%
068 The Lighth Chap 3 33.33% 1326 10 8 80.00% 2 20.00%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 2 28.57% 467 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 2 25.00%] 681 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1 7.14% 1797 14 9 64.29% 5 35.71%
072 Club Med 6 17.65% 739 26 14 53.85% 12 46.15%
073 Harbour Place 1 20.00% 1183 13 5 38.46% 8 61.54%
074 Savanna Club 1 5.26% 944 10 3 30.00% 7 70.00%]
075 YMCA at JC Park 0 0.00% 790 16 10 62.50% 6 37.50%
076 Harbour Place 1 14.29% 644 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 5 26.32% 714 16 12 75.00% 4 25.00%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 0 0.00% 200 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 2 66.67% 117 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 2 50.00% 267 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 - 118 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 5 55.56% 908 10 5 50.00% 5 50.00%]
083 Faith Congr. Ch 3 23.08% 1827 16 13 81.25% 3 18.75%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 2 33.33% 1587 23 17 73.91% 6 26.09%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 6 21.43% 1672 27 24 88.89% 3 11.11%
086 Sun Comm Ch 3 20.00%| 743 14 8 57.14% 6 42.86%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 9 56.25% 1552 9 3 33.33% 6 66.67%)
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 0 - 12 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
089 Tradition Twn Hall 3 30.00% 900 9 3 33.33% 6 _66.67%
Total 195 29.02% 63868 808 477 59.03% 331 40.97%
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001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 814 6 2 33.33% 2 33.33% 2 33.33%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 369 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 613 13 3 23.08% 4 30.77% 6 46.15%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 604 11 2 18.18% 6 54.55% 3 27.27%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 1315 23 2 8.70% 7 30.43% 14 60.87%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 203 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 76 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 1182 19 7 36.84% 8 42.11% 4 21.05%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 750 24 1 417% 11 45.83% 12 50.00%
014 Sunl Gar POA 80 0 0 - 0 - 0 E
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 1418 5 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 1239 8 0 0.00% 5 62.50% 3 37.50%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 101 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 90 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 135 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
020 Span Lak RivFt 326 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 802 9 0 0.00% 3 33.33% 6 66.67%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 1156 13 3 23.08% 6 46.15% 4 30.77%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 858 9 1 11.11% 6 66.67% 2 22.22%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 193 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
025 Days Inn 393 8 2 25.00% 1 12.50% 5 62.50%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 609 22 5 22.73% 8 36.36% 9 40.91%
027 Days Inn 688 13 4 30.77% 8 61.54% 1 7.69%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 588 12 2 16.67% 5 41.67% 5 41.67%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 163 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
031 Span Lak Fairw 818 5 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 344 6 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 226 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 440 7 1 14.29% 5 71.43% 1 14.29%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 676 11 0 0.00% 7 63.64% 4 36.36%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 785 10 0 0.00% 8 80.00% 2 20.00%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 379 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 2 50.00%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 578 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
040 Church of God 256 9 2 22.22% 5 55.56% 2 22.22%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 632 11 0 0.00% 7 63.64% 4 36.36%
042 First Congre Ch 853 15 4 26.67% 6 40.00% 5 33.33%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 1178 13 2 15.38% 7 53.85% 4 30.77%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 521 13 3 23.08% 3 23.08% 7 53.85%
045 PSL Christ Ch 815 13 0 0.00% 9 69.23% 4 30.77%
046 SL Presb 786 16 6 37.50% 6 37.50% 4 25.00%
047 Windm Point | Club 679 7 0 0.00% 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 484 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 1044 11 1 9.09% 7 63.64% 3 27.27%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 1433 13 2 15.38% 6 46.15% 5 38.46%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 802 8 3 37.50% 3 37.50% 2 25.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 108 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 918 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 4 50.00%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 341 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%,
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 181 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 468 9 1 11.11% 5 55.56% 3 33.33%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 452 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00%
059 Church of God 190 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
060 SL School 190 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
063 SL School 75 0 0 - 0 - 0 E
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 753 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 557 0 0 - 0 - 0 E
066 Fire Station13 333 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
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State Committeeman
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(REP) (REP)
067 Grace Luth Ch 986 8 0 0.00% 5 62.50% 3 37.50%
068 The Lighth Chap 846 9 0 0.00% 7 T77.78% 2 22.22%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 621 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 548 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 4 50.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 1138 14 1 7.14% 4 28.57% 9 64.29%
072 Club Med 1413 31 3 9.68% 16 51.61% 12 38.71%
073 Harbour Place 904 5 2 40.00% 1 20.00% 2 40.00%
074 Savanna Club 924 12 3 25.00% 8 66.67% 1 833%
075 YMCA at JC Park 510 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
076 Harbour Place 413 6 2 33.33% 3 50.00% 1 16.67%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 544 19 2 10.53% 7 36.84% 10 52.63%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 118 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 135 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 319 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 35 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
082 Riv Pl on the SL 918 9 2 22.22% 3 33.33% 4 44.44%)
083 Faith Congr. Ch 1183 11 1 9.09% 5 45.45% 5 45.45%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 1193 6 0 0.00% 3 50.00% 3 50.00%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1726 26 6 23.08% 9 34.62% 11 42.31%
086 Sun Comm Ch 1042 12 2 16.67% 6 50.00% 4 33.33%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 1092 16 1 6.25% 14 87.50% 1  6.25%)
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 19 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
089 Tradition Twn Hall 871 10 1 10.00% 3_30.00% 6_60.00%,
Total 50558 635 98 15.43% 297 46.77% 240 37.80%
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Reg. Voters

Precinct 72 Committeeman REP

Total Votes | Michael Linn
(REP)

Roman Mager
(REP)

Michael J. McKeever | Victor E. Vale

(REP)

(REP)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 Indian River Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Fort Pierce Community Center
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 Days Inn
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 Indian River Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
066 Fire Station13
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Reg. Voters

Precinct 72 Committeeman REP

Total Votes | Michael Linn
(REP)

Roman Mager

Michael J.

McKeever | Victor E. Vale

067 Grace Luth Ch

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal

071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA at JC Park

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Fort Pierce Community Center
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ

080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ

081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym

085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr
086 Sun Comm Ch

087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

Total

8 26.67%

8 26.67%

36.67%

3 10.00%
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Reg. Voters

Total Votes | Carl L. Hensley

Precinct 23 Committeeman DEM

William A.
(DEM)

Solomon (DEM)

Dylan Veide

(DEM)

Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
006 Indian River Presb Chu
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb
010 Fort Pierce Community Center
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH
014 Sunl Gar POA
015 Holi Out Rec Hal
016 Chap By the Sea
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur
020 Span Lak RivFt
021 Span Lak Orig
022 PSL Coun on Ag
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc.
025 Days Inn
026 PSL Comm Ctr
027 Days Inn
028 Indian River Presb Ch
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch
031 Span Lak Fairw
032 St. Peter Luth CH
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr
036 First Presb Ch of PSL
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc
038 Span Lak Golf Vill
039 Span Lak Ctry Club
040 Church of God
041 Knights of Colbus Hal
042 First Congre Ch
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch
045 PSL Christ Ch
046 SL Presb
047 Windm Point | Club
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch
049 Sons of Itlay
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
053 PSL Police Ath Leag
054 Holi Out Rec Hal
055 St. Peter Luth Ch
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr.
059 Church of God
060 SL School
063 SL School
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall
065 Harb Ridg Clubh
066 Fire Station13
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Reg. Voters

Total Votes | Carl L. Hensley
(DEM) Solomon (DEM)

Precinct 23 Committeeman DEM

William A.

Dylan Veide

(DEM)

067 Grace Luth Ch

068 The Lighth Chap

069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth
070 Knights of Colum Hal

071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch

072 Club Med

073 Harbour Place

074 Savanna Club

075 YMCA at JC Park

076 Harbour Place

077 PSL Comm Ctr

078 Fort Pierce Community Center
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ

080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ

081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
082 Riv Pl on the SL

083 Faith Congr. Ch

084 Robert E Minsky Gym

085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr
086 Sun Comm Ch

087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch
089 Tradition Twn Hall

Total

13 7 53.85%

6 46.15%
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Circuit Judge19th Judicial Circuit G4
Reg. Voters Total Votes Dwight L. Geiger Faith Litvack Fran O. Ross
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2100 12 5 41.67% 2 16.67% 5 41.67%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 1161 19 9 47.37% 1 5.26% 9 47.37%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2437 32 12 37.50% 6 18.75% 14 43.75%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1350 26 13 50.00% 4 15.38% 9 34.62%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2590 32 8 25.00% 8 25.00% 16 50.00%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 542 8 5 62.50% 1 12.50% 2 25.00%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 175 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3178 34 15 44.12% 8 23.53% 11 32.35%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2119 42 20 47.62% 7 16.67% 15 35.71%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1534 22 5 22.73% 0 0.00% 17 77.27%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2752 10 4 40.00% 4 40.00% 2 20.00%]
016 Chap By the Sea 2650 26 12 46.15% 4 15.38% 10 38.46%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2599 36 3 8.33% 2  5.56% 31 86.11%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1736 11 1 9.09% 2 18.18% 8 72.73%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1009 13 5 38.46% 1 7.69% 7 53.85%
020 Span Lak RivFt 949 5 3 60.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 2274 13 7 53.85% 2 15.38% 4 30.77%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 3270 55 21 38.18% 16 29.09% 18 32.73%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2827 25 12 48.00% 4 16.00% 9 36.00%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2570 22 6 27.27% 0 0.00% 16 72.73%
025 Days Inn 1372 14 8 57.14% 1 7.14% 5 35.71%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1862 30 15 50.00% 8 26.67% 7 23.33%
027 Days Inn 1846 30 9 30.00% 7 23.33% 14 46.67%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 1208 22 11 50.00% 4 18.18% 7 31.82%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 445 3 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 66.67%
031 Span Lak Fairw 2058 7 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 5 71.43%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 653 12 3 25.00% 2 16.67% 7 58.33%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 543 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1466 12 5 41.67% 5 41.67% 2 16.67%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 1962 32 13 40.63% 12 37.50% 7 21.88%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 2891 28 12 42.86% 8 28.57% 8 28.57%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1202 11 3 27.27% 6 54.55% 2 18.18%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1566 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
040 Church of God 888 17 11 64.71% 1 5.88% 5 29.41%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1830 18 13 72.22% 2 11.11% 3 16.67%
042 First Congre Ch 1990 41 15 36.59% 15 36.59% 11 26.83%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 2173 31 12 38.71% 8 25.81% 11 35.48%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1255 22 12 54.55% 5 22.73% 5 22.73%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2204 22 5 22.73% 9 40.91% 8 36.36%
046 SL Presh 2759 49 21 42.86% 20 40.82% 8 16.33%
047 Windm Point | Club 2418 26 13 50.00% 6 23.08% 7 26.92%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1597 10 3 30.00% 5 50.00% 2 20.00%
049 Sons of Itlay 3249 30 12 40.00% 9 30.00% 9 30.00%|
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 4796 45 19 42.22% 12 26.67% 14 31.11%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2721 15 5 33.33% 6 40.00% 4 26.67%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 427 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3044 20 7 35.00% 6 30.00% 7 35.00%]
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 773 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 361 4 2 50.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1188 15 9 60.00% 5 33.33% 1 6.67%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1343 19 9 47.37% 6 31.58% 4 21.05%
059 Church of God 509 8 4 50.00% 0 0.00% 4 50.00%
060 SL School 400 3 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
063 SL School 265 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 1842 7 2 2857% 0 0.00% 5 71.43%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 806 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
066 Fire Station13 913 13 4 30.77% 7 53.85% 2 15.38%
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067 Grace Luth Ch 2310 15 4 26.67% 7 46.67% 4 26.67%
068 The Lighth Chap 2782 24 7 29.17% 4 16.67% 13 54.17%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1356 11 4 36.36% 3 27.271% 4 36.36%)
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1628 16 2 12.50% 12 75.00% 2 12.50%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3939 31 12 38.71% 10 32.26% 9 29.03%
072 Club Med 2817 63 21 33.33% 26 41.27% 16 25.40%
073 Harbour Place 2723 20 4 20.00% 12 60.00% 4 20.00%
074 Savanna Club 2448 21 10 47.62% 7 33.33% 4 19.05%
075 YMCA at JC Park 1681 19 7 36.84% 8 42.11% 4 21.05%
076 Harbour Place 1383 15 8 53.33% 5 33.33% 2 13.33%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1676 35 15 42.86% 8 22.86% 12 34.29%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 399 4 2 50.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 310 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 741 9 2 22.22% 1 11.11% 6 66.67%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 207 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2361 19 11 57.89% 4 21.05% 4 21.05%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 4001 29 8 27.59% 9 31.03% 12 41.38%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3663 31 12 38.71% 6 19.35% 13 41.94%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 4398 57 18 31.58% 22 38.60% 17 29.82%
086 Sun Comm Ch 2364 27 12 44.44% 12 44.44% 3 11.11%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 3440 26 11 42.31% 8 30.77% 7 26.92%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 38 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
089 Tradition Twn Hall 2288 18 7_38.89% 5 27.78% 6 33.33%
Total 147600 1568 612 39.03% 427 27.23% 529 33.74%
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School Board D2
Reg. Voters Total Votes Carol A. Hilson Terry L. Mosley
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2100 12 7 58.33% 5 41.67%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 1161 19 8 42.11% 11 57.89%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2437 29 14 48.28% 15 51.72%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1350 28 13 46.43% 15 53.57%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2590 33 21 63.64% 12 36.36%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 542 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 175 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3178 34 22 64.71% 12 35.29%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2119 42 23 54.76% 19 45.24%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1534 23 14 60.87% 9 39.13%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2752 8 7 87.50% 1 12.50%
016 Chap By the Sea 2650 25 16 64.00% 9 36.00%
017 St. Paul AM.E. Ch 2599 33 15 45.45% 18 54.55%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1736 10 6 60.00% 4 40.00%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1009 13 3 23.08% 10 76.92%
020 Span Lak RivFt 949 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 2274 14 8 57.14% 6 42.86%)
022 PSL Coun on Ag 3270 54 32 59.26% 22 40.74%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2827 23 8 34.78% 15 65.22%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2570 21 12 57.14% 9 42.86%
025 Days Inn 1372 14 4 28.57% 10 71.43%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1862 30 9 30.00% 21 70.00%
027 Days Inn 1846 30 12 40.00% 18 60.00%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 1208 23 14 60.87% 9 39.13%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 445 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
031 Span Lak Fairw 2058 6 0 0.00% 6 100.00%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 653 12 7 58.33% 5 41.67%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 543 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1466 11 2 18.18% 9 81.82%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 1962 28 16 57.14% 12 42.86%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 2891 28 15 53.57% 13 46.43%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1202 11 9 81.82% 2 18.18%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1566 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
040 Church of God 888 19 10 52.63% 9 47.37%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1830 20 10 50.00% 10 50.00%
042 First Congre Ch 1990 42 25 59.52% 17 40.48%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 2173 34 14 41.18% 20 58.82%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1255 22 9 40.91% 13 59.09%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2204 22 8 36.36% 14 63.64%
046 SL Presb 2759 49 27 55.10% 22 44.90%
047 Windm Point | Club 2418 25 14 56.00% 11 44.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1597 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%
049 Sons of Itlay 3249 29 15 51.72% 14 48.28%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 4796 46 16 34.78% 30 65.22%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2721 15 6 40.00% 9 60.00%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 427 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3044 21 12 57.14% 9 42.86%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 773 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 361 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1188 16 8 50.00% 8 50.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1343 18 8 44.44% 10 55.56%
059 Church of God 509 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
060 SL School 400 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
063 SL School 265 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 1842 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 806 0 0 - 0 -
066 Fire Station13 913 14 7 50.00% 7 50.00%
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067 Grace Luth Ch 2310 17 12 70.59% 5 29.41%
068 The Lighth Chap 2782 23 10 43.48% 13 56.52%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1356 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1628 19 8 42.11% 11 57.89%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3939 31 14 45.16% 17 54.84%
072 Club Med 2817 63 41 65.08% 22 34.92%
073 Harbour Place 2723 21 8 38.10% 13 61.90%
074 Savanna Club 2448 22 18 81.82% 4 18.18%
075 YMCA at JC Park 1681 19 11 57.89% 8 42.11%
076 Harbour Place 1383 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1676 35 17 48.57% 18 51.43%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 399 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 310 4 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 741 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 207 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2361 20 9 45.00% 11 55.00%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 4001 28 12 42.86% 16 57.14%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3663 31 17 54.84% 14 45.16%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 4398 55 32 58.18% 23 41.82%)
086 Sun Comm Ch 2364 28 18 64.29% 10 35.71%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 3440 26 13 50.00% 13 50.00%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 38 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
089 Tradition Twn Hall 2288 18 11 61.11% 7_38.89%
Total 147600 1572 811 51.59% 761 48.41%
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School Board D4
Reg. Voters Total Votes Kathryn Hensley Karen Ward
Jurisdiction Wide
001 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 2100 12 7 58.33% 5 41.67%
006 Indian River Presb Chu 1161 19 6 31.58% 13 68.42%
007 Trinity Lutheran Chur 2437 29 13 44.83% 16 55.17%
008 Midway Rd Ch of Chr 1350 27 15 55.56% 12 44.44%
009 Marina Clubh @ Ocean Harb 2590 33 20 60.61% 13 39.39%
010 Fort Pierce Community Center 542 9 6 66.67% 3 33.33%
011 Walt Rd. Bapt. Ch 175 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
012 Ft. Pierce Mas Lodg 3178 34 22 64.71% 12 35.29%
013 St. Nicholas Greek Orth CH 2119 43 25 58.14% 18 41.86%
014 Sunl Gar POA 1534 22 16 72.73% 6 27.27%
015 Holi Out Rec Hal 2752 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%
016 Chap By the Sea 2650 25 19 76.00% 6 24.00%
017 St. Paul A.M.E. Ch 2599 33 20 60.61% 13 39.39%
018 Lin Park Rec Ctr 1736 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
019 Trinity Lutheran Chur 1009 12 7 58.33% 5 41.67%
020 Span Lak RivFt 949 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
021 Span Lak Orig 2274 15 8 53.33% 7 46.67%
022 PSL Coun on Ag 3270 53 22 4151% 31 58.49%
023 St. Andrew Lut Ch 2827 24 12 50.00% 12 50.00%
024 Mirc Pray Temp Inc. 2570 20 18 90.00% 2 10.00%|
025 Days Inn 1372 14 2 14.29% 12 85.71%
026 PSL Comm Ctr 1862 30 16 53.33% 14 46.67%
027 Days Inn 1846 30 11 36.67% 19 63.33%
028 Indian River Presb Ch 1208 24 15 62.50% 9 37.50%
029 Oran Ave Bapt Ch 445 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
031 Span Lak Fairw 2058 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
032 St. Peter Luth CH 653 11 5 45.45% 6 54.55%
033 Gold Pond Rec Ctr 543 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
035 FUMC Outreach Ctr 1466 11 5 45.45% 6 54.55%
036 First Presb Ch of PSL 1962 29 15 51.72% 14 48.28%
037 Parks Edge, POA Inc 2891 28 16 57.14% 12 42.86%
038 Span Lak Golf Vill 1202 13 11 84.62% 2 15.38%
039 Span Lak Ctry Club 1566 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
040 Church of God 888 18 14 77.78% 4 22.22%
041 Knights of Colbus Hal 1830 20 9 45.00% 11 55.00%
042 First Congre Ch 1990 40 24 60.00% 16 40.00%
043 The Island Club at P.G.A. Village 2173 34 20 58.82% 14 41.18%
044 Weatherbee Elem Sch 1255 22 11 50.00% 11 50.00%
045 PSL Christ Ch 2204 22 6 27.27% 16 72.73%
046 SL Presb 2759 50 18 36.00% 32 64.00%
047 Windm Point | Club 2418 25 16 64.00% 9 36.00%
048 Walton Rd. Bapt Ch 1597 11 7 63.64% 4 36.36%
049 Sons of Itlay 3249 30 14 46.67% 16 53.33%
050 Robert E. Minsky Gym 4796 46 19 41.30% 27 58.70%
051 Disab Amer Vets Hal 2721 15 10 66.67% 5 33.33%
052 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 427 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
053 PSL Police Ath Leag 3044 21 13 61.90% 8 38.10%
054 Holi Out Rec Hal 773 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
055 St. Peter Luth Ch 361 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
056 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1188 16 8 50.00% 8 50.00%
057 FUMC Outreach Ctr. 1343 18 11 61.11% 7 38.89%
059 Church of God 509 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
060 SL School 400 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
063 SL School 265 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
064 Lakewood Pk Vil Hall 1842 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
065 Harb Ridg Clubh 806 0 0 - 0 -
066 Fire Station13 913 13 6 46.15% 7 53.85%
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School Board D4
Reg. Voters Total Votes Kathryn Hensley Karen Ward
067 Grace Luth Ch 2310 18 13 72.22% 5 27.78%
068 The Lighth Chap 2782 25 11 44.00% 14 56.00%
069 Lakewood Pk Utd Meth 1356 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%
070 Knights of Colum Hal 1628 18 9 50.00% 9 50.00%
071 Treas Coast Bapt Ch 3939 32 18 56.25% 14 43.75%
072 Club Med 2817 62 33 53.23% 29 46.77%
073 Harbour Place 2723 20 9 45.00% 11 55.00%
074 Savanna Club 2448 23 14 60.87% 9 39.13%
075 YMCA at JC Park 1681 18 12 66.67% 6 33.33%
076 Harbour Place 1383 15 8 53.33% 7 46.67%
077 PSL Comm Ctr 1676 34 14 41.18% 20 58.82%
078 Fort Pierce Community Center 399 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
079 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 310 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
080 Midw Rd Ch of Christ 741 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
081 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 207 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
082 Riv Pl on the SL 2361 19 10 52.63% 9 47.37%
083 Faith Congr. Ch 4001 28 18 64.29% 10 35.71%
084 Robert E Minsky Gym 3663 32 13 40.63% 19 59.38%
085 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 4398 55 28 50.91% 27 49.09%)
086 Sun Comm Ch 2364 28 16 57.14% 12 42.86%
087 IRCC Schreiber Conf Cntr 3440 24 14 58.33% 10 41.67%
088 St. Nicholas Greek Orth Ch 38 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%,
089 Tradition Twn Hall 2288 19 6 31.58% 13 68.42%)
Total 147600 1569 827 52.71% 742 47.29%




